
Plac Namn Klubbnamn Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Träff Fig Poäng P‐kort Std

1 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK A1 6 2 4 3 5 4 3 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 39 23 14
2 Tobias Bergström Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A1 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 1 5 3 4 3 3 1 3 3 33 20 7 33788

3 Mathias Persson Klippans Pk A1 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 1 6 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 32 20 10 35870

4 Magnus Lodin Kullens Pk A1 2 2 4 2 4 3 1 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 31 20 16 34292

5 Martin Nordborg Trelleborgs Psk A1 5 2 4 3 5 3 3 1 5 3 2 2 2 1 5 5 31 20 4 35826

6 Jesper Strand Lilla Bedinge Skg A1 2 2 5 3 5 3 4 1 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 31 18 9 35694

7 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans Pk A1 4 2 5 3 5 4 6 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 3 29 17 8 35873

8 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pk A1 6 2 3 2 4 3 2 1 5 3 2 2 5 2 1 1 28 16 4 34975

9 Kim Brink Kullens Pk A1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 3 1 2 2 19 13 11 397193

10 Sebastian Rosengren Trelleborgs Psk A1 1 1 2 1 4 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 16 10 0 38616

11 Stig Lodin Kullens Pk A1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 14 11 4 34282

1 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk A2 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 45 24 13 4420 S

2 Torbjörn Dehlen Trelleborgs Psk A2 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 5 43 23 14 34038 B

3 Christer Rolf Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A2 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 1 5 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 39 22 22 2197

4 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Psk A2 5 2 6 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 39 21 19 25212

5 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg A2 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 4 2 3 2 6 2 6 6 39 21 11 30279

6 Börje  Jansson Ängeholms PK A2 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 1 4 3 4 3 6 2 5 5 37 22 13
7 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen A2 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 1 6 3 3 2 6 2 5 5 37 22 6 27894

8 Per-Olov Ek Lunds Pk A2 5 2 5 3 2 2 5 1 5 3 4 3 4 2 6 6 36 22 9 18894

9 Goce Kacaniklievski Pk Elbogen A2 6 2 5 3 5 4 5 1 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 35 20 14 31332

10 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen A2 6 2 6 3 5 4 5 1 4 3 4 3 2 1 3 3 35 20 13 3718

11 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv A2 6 2 2 2 6 4 5 1 4 3 2 1 4 2 3 3 32 18 6 17887

12 Bernt-Olof Larsson Malmö Hv A2 2 2 3 3 5 3 6 1 3 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 31 20 9 19858

13 Tommy  Fremner Kävlinge Pk A2 1 1 4 3 3 2 5 1 6 3 3 2 4 2 5 5 31 19 7 1609

14 Martin Levau Vellinge Pk A2 4 2 5 3 4 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 29 21 11 32576

15 Boris Nilsson Malmö Pk A2 3 2 6 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 2 1 5 2 3 3 29 19 2 33486

16 Johan Andersson Klippans Pk A2 3 2 1 1 4 3 3 1 4 2 3 2 6 2 3 3 27 16 11 33530

17 Andreas Ek Lunds Pk A2 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 23 17 0 33857

18 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk A2 2 2 2 1 2 2 6 1 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 23 14 8 15965

19 Tommy Larsson Ängeholms PK A2 4 2 1 1 4 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 22 14 10 25338

20 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk A2 4 2 1 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 21 14 1 28275

1 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 24 19 26962 S

2 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 24 18 17368 S

3 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 47 24 21 22294 S

4 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 46 24 23 12970 S

5 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk A3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 46 24 17 6691 S

6 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf A3 5 2 6 3 5 4 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 45 24 21 4988 S

7 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk A3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 45 24 13 26096 S

8 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk A3 6 2 4 2 6 4 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 45 23 17 5750 S

9 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk A3 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 45 23 14 9496 S

10 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk A3 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 45 23 12 615 S

11 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 3 2 5 2 6 6 44 23 9 6011 B

12 Jan  Andersson Kävlinge Pk A3 6 2 6 3 5 4 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 4 44 22 22 6507 B

13 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk A3 5 2 6 3 6 4 4 1 5 3 4 3 6 2 6 6 42 24 12 31787 B

14 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen A3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 6 42 23 16 31330 B

15 Carl Schultze Falsterbonäsets Pk A3 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 6 6 42 23 15 32711 B

16 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk A3 5 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 3 4 3 6 2 5 5 42 23 8 20669 B

17 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk A3 5 2 5 3 6 4 2 1 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 40 24 20 1869 B

18 Johan Maxi Persson Kullens Pk A3 4 2 6 3 3 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 40 22 16 32293 B

19 Henrik Rosenquist Nilsson Lunds Pk A3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 2 2 5 3 6 2 6 6 40 22 12 11036 B

20 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Pskf A3 5 2 4 3 4 3 6 1 3 2 5 3 6 2 5 5 38 21 19 348

21 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk A3 6 2 4 3 2 2 5 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 5 5 38 21 15 28277

22 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock A3 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 1 6 3 3 3 5 2 5 5 36 23 0 1461

23 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestad Psk A3 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 1 5 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 36 20 9 33043

24 Lars Sjöblom Kävlinge Pk A3 3 1 3 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 4 36 19 12 29876

25 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pk A3 4 2 5 3 4 3 6 1 2 2 4 3 4 2 5 5 34 21 11 20573

26 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen A3 1 1 5 3 4 3 3 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 29 18 11 3717

27 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk A3 1 1 3 2 5 3 5 1 4 2 2 2 6 2 1 1 27 14 3 27128

1 Krister Svensson Ängeholms PK R2 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 44 24 17 B

2 Sven  Svensson Kävlinge Pk R2 5 2 4 3 5 3 3 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 6 39 23 18 2044

3 Anders Olsson Sjöormens Pk R2 6 2 3 2 5 4 6 1 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 5 39 21 9 17358

4 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge Pk R2 5 2 4 2 6 4 6 1 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 37 21 14 4420

5 Magnus Rosberg Malmö Pk R2 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 2 1 5 2 6 6 37 21 3 29292

6 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk R2 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 1 6 3 3 2 6 2 4 4 37 19 8 28278

7 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk R2 3 1 6 3 6 4 3 1 4 3 6 3 2 1 5 5 35 21 18 7552

8 Tommy  Fremner Kävlinge Pk R2 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 35 19 12 1609

9 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen R2 4 2 4 3 6 4 2 1 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 5 34 23 15 27894

10 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk R2 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 1 6 3 3 3 5 2 5 5 34 21 7 15965

11 Roger Bosson Pskf Magnus Stenbock R2 3 2 5 3 6 4 4 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 5 5 30 20 0 33120

12 Bo Lindén Pskf Magnus Stenbock R2 5 2 4 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 29 19 0
13 Per-Olov Persson Pskf Magnus Stenbock R2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 5 3 2 1 5 2 2 2 27 15 0 6287

14 Gary Karlsson Landskrona Pk R2 1 1 5 3 4 2 1 1 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 26 20 10 33336
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15 Mattias Pettersson Landskrona Pk R2 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 1 3 2 5 3 5 2 4 4 25 16 9 30030

16 Leif Mattson Malmö Pk R2 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 5 3 4 3 3 2 1 1 25 15 12 24136

17 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk R2 1 1 4 3 1 1 5 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 21 14 9 4951

18 Boris Nilsson Malmö Pk R2 2 2 5 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 20 15 3 33486

19 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pk R2 2 1 4 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 20 14 5 7590

1 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf R3 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 47 24 15 4993 S

2 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 2 6 2 6 6 46 23 11 22294 S

3 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg R3 5 2 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 45 24 18 327 S

4 Claes Strand Landskrona Pk R3 6 2 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 45 24 13 323 S

5 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk R3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 43 23 13 21889 B

6 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf R3 5 2 4 2 6 4 4 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 42 23 19 13830 B

7 Christer Palmquist Kullens Pk R3 6 2 3 2 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 2 5 2 6 6 42 22 11 5750 B

8 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk R3 3 1 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 3 4 3 5 2 6 6 41 23 11 22298 B

9 Richard Rosvall Kullens Pk R3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 5 38 22 18 28356

10 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk R3 4 2 4 3 5 4 2 1 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 5 36 22 12 28277

1 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg B1 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 47 23 13 37543 S

1 Krister Hellström Landskrona Pk B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 45 24 25 29811 B

2 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf B2 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 6 45 24 13 4989 B

3 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 5 45 23 26 7570 B

4 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Torna Hällestad Psk B3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 6 44 24 12 26191

5 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf B3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 1 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 44 23 23 4987

6 Jan  Andersson Kävlinge Pk B3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 6 44 23 19 6507

7 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk B3 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 44 22 18 22116

8 Lasse Amnestål Klippans Pk B3 4 2 5 3 5 4 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 5 5 38 23 13 26550

1 Martin Nordborg Trelleborgs Psk C1 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 47 26 16 35826 S

2 Jörgen Pedersen Lilla Bedinge Skg C1 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 45 26 22 37543 B

3 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds Pk C1 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 4 44 23 18 35857 B

4 Mathias Persson Klippans Pk C1 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 2 2 43 21 22 35870 B

5 Anders Zander Kullens Pk C1 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 3 3 6 2 5 5 41 24 10 37191

6 Peter Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk C1 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 5 3 2 1 5 5 40 24 16 35490

7 Magnus Lodin Kullens Pk C1 6 2 3 2 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 3 2 5 5 40 23 22 34292

8 Anders Byrelid Kullens Pk C1 5 2 4 2 5 5 6 1 3 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 39 23 19 35191

9 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans Pk C1 6 2 3 3 5 5 2 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 38 25 22 35873

10 Tobias Bergström Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C1 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 38 22 13 33788

11 Mikael Sällström Klippans Pk C1 4 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 3 2 3 3 38 21 22 34915

12 Lars Nilsson Lunds Pk C1 4 2 4 2 3 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 4 37 20 18 36678

13 Ianric Ivarsson Ängeholms PK C1 5 2 4 2 4 4 6 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 36 20 9
14 Daniel Denwood Ängeholms PK C1 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 4 3 3 3 5 2 1 1 35 20 6
15 Jonas Ramberg Lunds Pk C1 4 2 3 2 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 35 19 17 34975

16 Joakim Petersson Klippans Pk C1 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 34 22 16 37296

17 Irene Johansson Lunds Pk C1 5 2 2 2 5 5 5 1 6 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 34 21 10 36675

18 Henrik Lindblad Kävlinge Pk C1 5 2 3 2 4 4 5 1 3 2 5 3 4 2 2 2 31 18 12 37014

19 Sebastian Rosengren Trelleborgs Psk C1 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 1 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 28 17 7 38616

20 Tony Lundberg Klippans Pk C1 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 1 5 3 3 2 5 2 1 1 28 16 9 38745

21 Magnus Martinsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C1 4 2 2 2 3 3 6 1 5 3 4 2 3 2 0 0 27 15 8 28027

22 Kim Brink Kullens Pk C1 3 1 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 2 4 3 3 1 1 1 26 15 11 397193

23 Simon Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C1 2 2 1 1 4 4 4 1 1 1 4 3 6 2 3 3 25 17 7 26600

24 Stig Lodin Kullens Pk C1 4 2 3 3 2 2 5 1 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 22 15 8 34282

25 Johnny Hansen Ängeholms PK C1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 2 1 4 2 1 1 19 13 3 T

26 Lina Hansen Ängeholms PK C1 4 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 18 12 11 T

27 Martin Knutsson Sjöormens Pk C1 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 0 13 10 8 37399

1 Torbjörn Dehlen Trelleborgs Psk C2 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 47 25 16 34038 S

2 Christer Rolf Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C2 6 2 4 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 45 26 21 2197 B

3 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf C2 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 44 25 19 4989 B

4 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg´s Pk C2 4 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 43 26 20 12690 B

5 Johan Andersson Klippans Pk C2 6 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 43 25 25 33530 B

6 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C2 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 42 25 17 6694

7 Tomas Olsson Kullens Pk C2 6 2 4 2 6 6 6 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 5 5 42 24 17 1682

8 Börje  Jansson Ängeholms PK C2 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 5 41 25 14
9 Jörgen Lindwall Vellinge Pk C2 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 41 24 15 8820

10 Anders Olsson Sjöormens Pk C2 6 2 3 2 5 5 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 41 23 17 17358

11 Roland Walter Teckomatorps Pk C2 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 41 22 19 27822

12 Krister Svensson Ängeholms PK C2 5 2 3 3 5 5 5 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 6 6 39 25 17
13 Michael Swärdh Malmö Pk C2 4 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 3 3 39 23 18 29911

14 Andreas Ek Lunds Pk C2 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 38 23 16 33857

15 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk C2 1 1 6 3 4 4 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 38 22 14 28278

16 Markus Burman Lunds Pk C2 4 2 5 3 5 5 4 1 3 2 4 2 6 2 6 6 37 23 9 33856

17 Leif Mattson Malmö Pk C2 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 1 4 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 36 22 11 24136

18 Goce Kacaniklievski Pk Elbogen C2 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 1 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 34 24 10 31332

19 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen C2 3 2 4 3 5 5 6 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 23 9 3718

20 Tommy Larsson Ängeholms PK C2 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 1 6 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 34 22 12
21 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk C2 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 3 2 2 2 4 2 5 5 33 22 3 28275

22 Magnus Rosberg Malmö Pk C2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 1 6 3 5 3 2 1 5 5 33 21 13 29292



23 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C2 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 1 4 2 5 3 5 2 4 4 33 20 17 17189

24 Jan Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk C2 5 2 2 2 5 5 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 33 20 15 17334

25 Ingvar Ahlgren Landskrona Pk C2 5 2 3 2 3 3 5 1 5 3 3 2 4 2 5 5 33 20 9 35123

26 Bernt-Olof Larssson Malmö Hv C2 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 1 2 1 6 3 4 2 3 3 33 19 20 19858

27 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk C2 6 2 3 3 4 4 5 1 5 3 6 3 2 1 2 2 33 19 17 21128

28 Dennis Koth Trelleborgs Psk C2 5 2 6 3 5 5 4 1 4 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 33 19 7 25212

29 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg C2 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 1 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 32 19 6 30279

30 Lars Gustavsson Ljungbyheds Pk C2 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 1 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 2 30 19 10 15775

31 Jonas Bjarehed Lunds Pk C2 0 0 4 2 3 3 5 1 4 3 2 2 6 2 5 5 29 18 3 27368

32 Jörn Ottesen Ljungbyheds Pk C2 5 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 27 18 10 24126

33 Per-Olov Ek Lunds Pk C2 0 0 4 3 2 2 3 1 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 23 16 6 18894

34 Martin Levau Vellinge Pk C2 4 2 3 2 0 0 5 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 1 20 10 7 32576

1 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorps Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 23 23045 S

2 Nicolas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 23 7571 S

3 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 22 13830 S

4 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Pskf C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 21 348 S

5 Stefan Svelenius Pskf Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 17 30626 S

6 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 48 26 17 21889 S

7 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk C3 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 47 26 26 615 S

8 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 47 26 22 22298 S

9 Martin Molin Pskf Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 47 26 22 9185 S

10 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 47 25 22 17368 S

11 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 46 26 21 4988 S

12 Pontus  Wallén Teckomatorps Pk C3 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 46 26 19 31985 S

13 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 6 46 26 18 3717 S

14 Johan Maxi Persson Kullens Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 46 25 24 32293 S

15 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk C3 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 46 25 21 26962 S

16 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 6 46 25 20 22116 S

17 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorps Pk C3 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 46 25 20 4948 S

18 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestad Psk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 46 25 19 33043 S

19 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 46 25 17 20669 S

20 Carl Schultze Falsterbonäsets Pk C3 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 46 25 16 32711 S

21 Mats Hartell Malmö Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 4 46 24 24 1566 S

22 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 45 25 21 26096 B

23 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 45 25 20 31787 B

24 Stefan Backman Klippans Pk C3 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 45 24 22 24423 B

25 Rikard Flink Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C3 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 45 24 21 24333 B

26 Patrick Jankovic Pskf Magnus Stenbock C3 6 2 4 2 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 45 24 16 29730 B

27 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen C3 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 45 23 24 31330 B

28 Henrik Rosenquist Nilsson Lunds Pk C3 5 2 4 2 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 6 44 24 27 11036 B

29 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk C3 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 44 24 23 6011 B

30 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk C3 6 2 5 3 6 6 5 1 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 6 43 25 23 5962 B

31 Krister Hellström Landskrona Pk C3 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 43 24 23 29811 B

32 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk C3 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 43 24 17 27128 B

33 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk C3 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 43 24 14 12970 B

34 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge Skg C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 42 24 20 327

35 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk C3 6 2 5 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 5 5 42 23 21 23070

36 Lasse Amnestål Klippans Pk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 42 23 17 26550

37 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pk C3 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 41 23 17 20573

38 Tommy Hansen Klippans Pk C3 5 2 3 2 6 6 6 1 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 40 24 21 14446

39 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk C3 5 2 4 3 6 6 5 1 6 3 2 1 6 2 6 6 40 24 8 1869

40 Tommy Andersén Klippans Pk C3 4 2 6 3 4 4 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 40 23 14 32128

41 Lars Sjöblom Kävlinge Pk C3 5 2 6 3 3 3 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 5 40 22 20 29876

42 Per Engström Landskrona Pk C3 6 2 4 3 5 5 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 3 3 40 22 17 7562

43 Claes Strand Landskrona Pk C3 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 1 1 40 19 11 323

44 Richard Rosvall Kullens Pk C3 3 2 3 2 6 6 5 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 5 38 24 19 28356

45 Håkan Nilsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock C3 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 4 2 4 2 5 5 38 22 15 7523

46 Rikard Johansson Vinslövs Psk C3 6 2 6 3 3 3 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 38 21 19 31468

47 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk C3 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 0 9496

1 Beatrice Ekström Kristianstads Pk D1 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 3 3 6 3 4 2 5 5 41 24 17
2 Dorothea Denwood Ängeholms PK D1 1 1 2 2 5 5 5 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 26 20 8

1 Helena Åberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock D2 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 6 45 25 20 32771 B

2 Irene Svensson Landskrona Pk D2 4 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 4 2 5 3 2 1 4 4 35 21 15 9756

3 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö Pk D2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 5 5 25 18 15 1565

4 Maria Åkerö Pskf Magnus Stenbock D2 1 1 3 2 2 2 5 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 21 14 11 22053

1 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf D3 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 45 25 18 4987 B

2 Eva Berndtson Kristianstads Pk D3 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 6 44 25 21 188 B

3 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Torna Hällestad Psk D3 3 1 6 3 3 3 5 1 3 2 3 2 4 2 5 5 32 19 9 26191

1 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk Vy 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 2 4 4 44 23 21 7561 B

2 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk Vy 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 42 22 14 607

3 Rune  Thomasson Eslövs Skg´s Pk Vy 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 1 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 5 40 25 19 5972

4 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk Vy 3 2 5 3 3 3 6 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 37 23 14 4679



5 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pk Vy 6 2 3 2 3 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 36 20 14 7590

6 Björn  Persson Landskrona Pk Vy 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 1 4 2 2 2 5 2 4 4 35 20 2 7569

7 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk Vy 6 2 4 2 1 1 5 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 1 1 28 14 14 4951

1 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds Pk Vä 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 45 26 18 3269 B

2 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk Vä 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 5 44 24 26 7570 B

3 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk Vä 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 44 24 21 6691 B

4 Paul Svensson Klippans Pk Vä 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 2 5 5 43 24 19 27498 B

5 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk Vä 6 2 4 2 6 6 6 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 42 23 19 7552

6 Arne Larsson Skurups Pskf Vä 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 3 3 1 5 5 42 23 15 4993

7 Gösta Nilsson Ängeholms PK Vä 5 2 4 3 4 4 6 1 4 3 4 3 6 2 5 5 38 23 17 35916

8 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad Psk Vä 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 1 4 3 6 3 5 2 4 4 35 21 17 19129

9 Sven  Svensson Kävlinge Pk Vä 6 2 3 2 6 6 4 1 2 1 4 2 3 1 3 3 31 18 13 2044


